
BATH TO BRADFORD ON AVON LONG DISTANCE RACE 

Lay 1971. 

CLASS KlA 

Names 

RESULTS 

Race Position Time Club. Boat 

B on A H. Hoskins 102 1 2.13.32 

B on A H. Purchas 103 2 2.13.57 
Royal Marines A. vjilliams 107 3 2.16.13 
Grappenhall N. Jackson Hunter 119 4 2.18.13 

Galley C.C. W. Machin Pointer 128 5 2.19.52 
Cambridge U.C.C. F. Hamond 115 6 2.22.35 
Thames C.C. B.R. Smith 124 7 2.23.27 
Viking C.C. R. Smith 121 8 2.23.31 

U'vty N.F. Briggs Hunter 125 9 2.26.28 

Chippenham A. Moore 117 10 2.28.52 
Woking K.C. T. Fieldus 122 11 2.29.02 

P. Brett Scimitar 112 12 2.32.27 
D.Honre 120 13 2.38.05 

Not-iin ham K.C. D.R. Cook 130 14 2.44.57 

Heron RAF C.A,) R. Bethel]. Scimitar 111 15 2.47.49 
ROyal Earines Dickens 132 16 2.53.10 

RAF Stanbridge C. Cains 101 17 3.07.56 
Hawks Davis 106 RETIRED 

Heron (RAF C.A.) A.S.Bell 109 RETIRED 

Gloucester C.C. J. Kent 123 RETIRED 

Longridge T. Cornish 126 RETIRED 

Hawks Fearnehough 100 RETIRED 

CLASS K 1 B 

Longridge G. Jackson 140 1 1.36.00 

Bourne Youth Wing K. Bulley Hunter 142 2 1.37.35 
Exeter A. Worth 147 3 1.38.45 
B on A G. Bainton 148 4 1.39.45 
Pangbourne R.T.C. N. Clarke Pointer 141 5 1.45.14 

Southampton C.c. P. Lavars 143 6 1.48.27 

Leighton Park J. Slater Scimitar 145 7 1.53.CT 

Hythe Venlare Sts. P. Kirwan Hunter 146 8 1.57.07 

Lon&idge J. Slater Scimitar 144 9 2.07.20 

Southampton K. Pickering 149 10 2.20.50 

CLASS 1 c (Ladies) 

Newham E. Nicholl Scimitar 181 1 2.22.00 



RESULTS LIST. BATH_TO'BRADFORD L.r: Ylay 1971 

CLASS K2A 

_2-5gd 

Nottingham Kayak Club Has 211 1 1.59.22 

Royal Signals C.C. Story/Bull Glider 201 2 2.05.14 

Pangbourne Y. C. Bennet /Kirby 200 3 2. 9.22 

Nottingham K. C. Brown/Speight 210 4 2.10.46 

Hythe Venture Scouts Harris/Peake Glider 209 5 2.11.44 
Cambridge U. C.C. Green/Stoneley 205 6 2.12.37 
Nottingham Kayak C. Hubbard/Marsh 213 7 2.12.45 

53 Para Squadron Wheeler/Kidson 222 8 2.13.35 
Nottingham Kayak C. Oliver/Robinson 212 9 2.16.31 

RAF Colerne Hewett/Austin Mirage 219 10 2.25.40 

Mill field Ancill/Breeze Avoncraft 218 11 2.26.30 
Yates/McLackrey Ribelle 214 12 2.29.15 

Woking Kayak Club Sutton-Pratt/Dearling 215 13 2.30.44 
2nd Melksham Scouts Newman/Ball Glider 206 14 2.35.35 
RAF Abingdon/Riverside Stephenson/Matthews Mirage 204 15 2.41.14 
Longridge Scouts Simpson/Webster Glider 208 16 2.42.53 
Gloucester Blundell/Grey Glider 207 17 2.46.17 
Woking Kayak Club Hancock/Wise 216 18 2.51.14 
R.A.F. Colerne Hall /Jones Olympus 70 220 19 3.06.36 

CLASS 2 B 

Newham C. C. Jerome/Helps Mirage 243 1 1.32.10 
Southamptan C.C. Pritchard/Aylett 241 2 1.33.32 
Pangbourne Y.C. Rafferty/Daniels 246 3 1.35.22 
Gailey Beamand/Gollinge Glider 253 4 1.37.05 
Nillfield School Stanley-Clarke/Baillie 255 5 1.37.55 
Leighton Park School Harrison/Harrison Mirage 251 6 1.38.00 
Amersham C.Trekkers Heffer/Honour 242 7 1.39.50 
Longridge Rodgers/O. Harding Glider 248 8 1.40.40 
Longridge Meredith/Harding Glider 250 9 1.47.25 
Grifton Gill/Stewart Moonroker .244 10 1.55.34 
2nd 'kelksham Scouts Petty/Truman Glider 245 11 2.02.19 
'Bradford on Avon Lowe/White 254 12 2.04.43 
R.A.F. Locking And 256 13 2.50.15 
RAF.Locking Todd/Fernandez 257 RETIRED. 

CLASS 20 CLadies) 

Pangbourne Y. C. Gutteridge/Wallis 281 1 2.16.40 



RESULTS BATH-TO BRADFORD LONG DISTANCE CANOE RACE 

23A I'LJ 1971 

CLASS 3A 

Worcester D. Smith 310 1 2.22.31 

•Grappenhall R. James UK3 307 2 2.40.47 

Chippenham U. Foady 305 3 2.44.25 

Chippenham C. ,udritt 304 4 2.46.05 

Nomads C.C. R.A. Freeman Homebuilt 300 5 2.46.25 

Amersham C.Trekkars N. Daniel 303 6 2.59.53 

Viking Kayak Club J. C. Mathers 3C)9 7 3.00.30 

Heron IRAF C.A.) J. Davey Moonraker 301 8 3.26.15 

-Heron R.A.F. C.A.) A. Campbell 302 RETIRED 

Leamington D. Squires 308 RETIRED 

CLASS 3 B 

Bradford on Avon J. Gibbons 342 1 1.47.37 

Gloucester D. Legate 346 2 1.54.14 

Galley IT. Walsh 349 3 1.57.45 

"Millfield N. Clarke Moonraker 347 4 2.00.30 

Griffon P. Fitch Hoonraker 341 5' 2.06.55 

Millfield Ancill 350 6 2.11.20 

Taunton C.C. C. Stutchbury Soar Valley 344 7 2.15.35 
Millfield Blakeway 348 8 2.20.55 

CLASS 3 C (Ladies) 

Grap.,enhall M. Brereton 382 1 2.18.59 



RESULTS BATH TO BRADFORD LONG DISTANCE RACE. 23.5.71 

CLASS 

Bradford on Avon Cottle/Lancefield 406 1 2.21.11 
Caterham Finch/Rossiter Moonraker -'07 2 2.23.'79 
Griffon Gallop/Pillinger Moonraker 405 3 2.26.27 

Mitchell/Wallace Moonraker 404 2.27.10 
Diddlestone/Smith 111(4 1-11 5 2.28.11 

Bradford on Avon Lintern/Lee Moonraker 410 6 2.32.06 
RAF'Abingdon/Rlyg 
Leighton Park " 

i'ialirViiatthews 
Perrett/Croft 

Moonraker 
UK4 

401 
409 

7 
8, 

2.32.30 
2.33.38 

Viking Train/Turnbull Avoncraft 408 9 2;45.20 
Bath Youth Service Welsby/Longster Barracuda 402 10 2.49.22 

Taylor /Lowe - Moonraker •403 11- 75.01.44- 
Heron (RAF C.A.) Prince /Weston Barracuda 400 12 3.30.48 
Newbury C.C. Neve/Sollis 412 RETIRED 

CLASS 4B 

Millfield Ashford—Brown/Riddell 449 1 1.39.19 
Anersham C.Trekkers Heffer/Daniel 442 2 1.41.1C 
Viking K.C. Blunt/Sacree IJKAr 446 3 1.44.35 
Amersham C.Trekkers Euticknap/Darkins 443 4 1.57.10 
Axbridge Y.C. Davies/Dudden Moonraker 444 5 2.01.55 
2nd Melksham Scouts 'r:atts/Escott Moonraker 445 6 2.08.50 
Taunton C.C. Hucker/Morris Moonraker 447 7 2.10.45 
Bradford on Avon Grossman/Morris 441 RETIRED 

CLASS 40 _.(Ladies) 

Amersham Canoe Ts. Davies/White 481 1 2.06.15 
TaylorArharry Moonraker 462 2 2.23.46 

Bristol Utlity C.C. Milne/Lister Klepper 483 3 2.38.09 

TIE ORGANISERS WOULD LIKE TO EXPRESS THEIEL 11-11.1= TO T..-"E 
ROYfT IKsSOJIITG SOCIETY BRISTOL SUB QUA CLUB, THE IIIES 
=TETI. CHEEPENHLI: GANOU,AILING CLUB, THE BATH BOATING 
EN /OUT; AND AT.1. THE LADiES 'JHO PROVIDED TEAS, WITHOUT 
DAPOSSIBLE TO RUN TEE RILE. 

POLICE, FIRE SERVICE, 
HTTIS, BRITISH RED CROSS 

.ANZ LANDOWNERS 
'HOSE HELP IT WOULD BE 

I 


